
 

 

 

 

11.00 a.m. Thursday each week: Service of Healing and Wholeness 

There will be no services on Monday 25th December 

Sunday 29th October 10.30 p.m.  Goytre 
No service at Usk 

Holy Eucharist 

Thursday 2nd November 6.30 p.m. All Souls Service to 
remember the departed 

Sunday 5th November 10.30 a.m.   Raglan 
No service at Usk 

Lay Led  
Morning Prayer 
Commissioning  Service  

Sunday 12th November 8.00 a.m. 
10.15 a.m. 

Holy Eucharist 
Service of 
Remembrance 

Sunday 19th November 10.30. a.m.  Holy Eucharist 

Sunday 26th November 10.30 a.m.  Raglan   
(no a.m. service at Usk ) 
4.00 p.m. 

Holy Eucharist ( Kevin’s 
farewell service)  
Evening Prayer 

Sunday 3rd December 10.30 a.m. 
4.00 p.m.  

Holy Eucharist 
Community Carol 
Service 

Sunday 10th December 8.00 a.m. 
10.30 a.m. 

Holy Eucharist 
Morning Prayer 

Sunday 17th December 10.30 a.m. 
6.00 p.m.  

Holy Eucharist 
Nine lessons and Carols 

Sunday 24th December 8.00 a.m. 
4.00 p.m. 
11.30 p.m. 

Holy Eucharist 
Crib Service 
Midnight Mass 


